STREET
LIGHT
41 42
LEDLUCKY HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
Blade
LED Street Light.
130Im/W IP66 IK08 10KV

Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-SX50-XXXXJ-XB
FK-SX60-XXXXJ-XB
FK-SX75-XXXXJ-XB
6,500lm
7,800lm
9,750lm
50W
60W
75W
@4000K
130lm/W70 >0.9100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
130lm/W70 >0.9100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
130lm/W70 >0.9100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX30-XXXXJ-XB 3,900lm30W 130lm/W70 >0.9100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K A033(140°*70°)/A106(150*70°)
A033(140°*70°)/A106(150*70°)
A033(140°*70°)/A106(150*70°)
A033(140°*70°)/A106(150*70°)
Type I Type II

Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-SX-50-XXXXN-HX
FK-SX-80-XXXXN-HX
FK-SX-100-XXXXN-HX
7,500lm
12,000lm
15,000lm
50W
80W
100W
@4000K
150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-120-XXXXN-HX 18,000lm120W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-150-XXXXN-HX 22,500lm150W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-50-XXXXY-HX 7,500lm50W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-80-XXXXY-HX 12,000lm80W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-100-XXXXY-HX 15,000lm100W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-120-XXXXY-HX 18,000lm120W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-150-XXXXY-HX 22,500lm150W 150lm/w70 >0.9
FK-SX-30-XXXXN-HX 4,500lm30W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
FK-SX-30-XXXXY-HX 4,500lm30W 150lm/w70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
Outline Drawing
120W/150W 30W/50W/80W/100W
599mm(23.58”)

80W
100W
120W
@4000K
70 >0.9 A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
A033/A034/A035/A036/A106
220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX30-XXXXN-HS 30W 70 >0.9 A033/A034/A035/A036/A106220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX50-XXXXN-HS 50W 70 >0.9 A033/A034/A035/A036/A106220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
30W 70 >0.9 A033/A034/A035/A036/A106220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
50W 70 >0.9 A033/A034/A035/A036/A106220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX150-XXXXN-HS 20,250lm150W 70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX200-XXXXN-HS 27,000lm200W 70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX100-XXXXY-HS 13,500lm100W
FK-SX80-XXXXY-HS
FK-SX50-XXXXY-HS
FK-SX30-XXXXY-HS
10,800lm80W 70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX120-XXXXY-HS 16,200lm120W 70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX150-XXXXY-HS 20,250lm150W 70 >0.9220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
FK-SX200-XXXXY-HS 27,000lm200W
135lm/w
135lm/w
135lm/w
135lm/w

3000K 4000K 5700K
Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-SX-30-XXXXN-HM
FK-SX-50-XXXXN-HM
30W
50W
120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-80-XXXXN-HM
FK-SX-100-XXXXN-HM
80W
100W
120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-30-XXXXY-HM 30W 120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-50-XXXXY-HM 50W 120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-80-XXXXY-HM 80W 120lm/w70 >0.9 120Deg Type II220-240VAC/100-277VAC 3000K,4000K,5700K
FK-SX-100-XXXXN-HM
@4000K
3,600lm
6,000lm

2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
2700K~6500K
150lm/w>0.95
FK-SX60-XXXXJ-HE
FK-SX80-XXXXJ-HE
60W
80W
150lm/w>0.95
150lm/w>0.95
FK-SX100-XXXXJ-HE 100W 150lm/w>0.95
FK-SX120-XXXXJ-HE 120W 150lm/w>0.95
FK-SX150-XXXXJ-HE 150W 150lm/w>0.95
FK-SX180-XXXXJ-HE
FK-SX200-XXXXJ-HE
FK-SX240-XXXXJ-HE
FK-SX300-XXXXJ-HE

Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Light EfficiencyBeam Angle Lithium Battery / PV PanelCCT
FK-SOX3-XXXN-XIS
FK-SOX4.2-XXXN-XIS
3W
4.2W
120lm/w80 Type II3000K,6000K
120lm/w80 110Deg 3000K,6000K
FK-SOX5-XXXN-XIS
FK-SOX8-XXXN-XIS
5W
8W
120lm/w80 Type II3000K,6000K
120lm/w80 Type II3000K,6000K
FK-SOX3-XXXN-XIS-S 3W 120lm/w80 Type II3000K,6000K
FK-SOX4.2-XXXN-XIS-S 4.2W 120lm/w80 110Deg3000K,6000K
FK-SOX5-XXXN-XIS-S 5W 120lm/w80 Type II3000K,6000K
FK-SOX8-XXXN-XIS-S
@3000K@6000K
360lm

Finish: Powder coated
Lens: Polycarbonate
Matte Black Available
Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-STX-50-T2SN-HAX
FK-STX-75-T2SN-HAX
6,000lm
9,000lm
50W
75W
@4000K
120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
T2N-TYPE 2
FK-STX-30-T2SN-HAX 3,600lm30W 120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K T2N-TYPE 2
T2N-TYPE 2
Outline Drawing
Installation Method
580mm(22.83 ")

Finish: Powder coated
Lens: Polycarbonate
Matte Black Available
Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-STX-75-T2SJ-HBX
FK-STX-100-T2SJ-HBX
9,000lm
12,000lm
75W
100W
@4000K
120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
T2N-TYPE 2
FK-STX-50-T2SJ-HBX 6,000lm50W 120lm/w70 >0.990-305Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K T2N-TYPE 2
T2N-TYPE 2
Outline Drawing
Installation Method
∅40mm(∅1.57 ")

Chinese Driver
Tiandian -30°C~+50°C
Heat sink: ADC-12
Finish: Powder coated
Lens: Polycarbonate
Gray Available
Product Parameter
Part No. Power CRI Voltage Light EfficiencyBeam AnglePF CCT
FK-STL75-XXXX-XPS
FK-STL100-XXXX-XPS
75W
100W
@4000K
70 ≥0.9100-277Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
70 ≥0.9100-277Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
FK-STL40-XXXX-XPS 40W 130lm/w 140lm/w
130lm/w 140lm/w
130lm/w 140lm/w
70 ≥0.9100-277Vac 4000K, 5000K, 5700K
Outline Drawing